
 
 

Certified Economic Research Professionals – CERPs 
John Bates, Ph.D (1991) Americus GA  

Tony Crumbley (1991) Charlotte, NC  

Mary Graham (1991) Charleston, SC  

Leslye Korvola (1991) Fairbanks AK  

Debra Motsinger (1992) Charlotte, NC  

Garrett Harper (1993)* Nashville, TN  

John Borland (1994) Baton Rouge, LA  

Duane Smith (1997)* Wichita, KS duane@wacc.org 

Melissa Armstrong (1998) Detroit, MI  

Gary Brackett (2000) Tacoma, WA  gary.brackett@tacomachamber.org 

Alfie Meek (2001)* Atlanta, GA alfie.meek@innovate.gatech.edu 

Bobbi Cronk (2002) St. Joseph, MO  

Philis Intro (2003) Orlando, FL  

Jeff Blodgett (2004) Rocky Hill, CT  

George Harben (2004)* Prince William, VA gharben@ymail.com 

James Held (2004)* Albany, NY jheld@empire.state.ny.us 

Alain Villafranca (2005) Hampton Roads, VA 

Jim Futrell (2005)* Pittsburgh, PA Jfutrell@alleghenyconference.org 

Jennifer Zeller (2006) * Atlanta, GA jzeller@southernco.com 

Don Carroll (2007) Texas City, TX  

Bob Isaacson (2007)* Minneapolis, MN Bob.Isaacson@state.mn.us 

Larry Henson (2008)* Baton Rouge, LA Larry.Henson@la.gov 

Robert Allen (2009)* Tacoma, WA rallen3@co.pierce.wa.us 

Sara Nienow (2010) Raleigh, NC  

Nancy McCrea (2010)* Baltimore, MD nmccrea@choosemaryland.org  

Rosa Jupiter (2010)* Atlanta, GA  

John Hull (2011)* Roanoke, VA john@roanoke.org  

Tracey Ussery (2012)* Atlanta, GA  

Patrick Jankowski (2012)* Houston, TX pjankowski@houston.org 

Deidre Myers (2014)* Oklahoma City, OK  

Alan Spell (2014)* Jefferson City, MO alan.spell@ded.mo.gov 

Drew Conrad (2014)* Cedar Falls, IA andrew.conrad@uni.edu 

Colby Lancelin (2014) Atlanta, GA clancelin@atlantaregional.com 

Gabe Roel Martinez (2014)* Houston, TX rmartinez@houston.org 

Bob Ball (2017)*        Tulsa, OK bobball@tulsachamber.com 

Claudia Bellony-Atanga  (2017)*     White Plains, MD cbellony@iedconline.org  
Jacki Renegar (2017)*        Charleston, SC jrenegar@Charlestonchamber.org 

Cindy Angel (2018)*        Cedar Falls, IA cindy.angel@uni.edu 

Neal Young (2018)*        St. Paul, MN neal.young@state.mn.us 

Sarah Carnes (2018)*        Atlanta, GA sccarnes@southernco.com 

Amy Newburn (2018)*        Pensacola, FL anewburn@uwf.edu   

Melanie Moore (2019)*        Jacksonville, FL mmoore@jaxusa.org 

Benjamin Lasiewicz (2019)* Madison, WI        benjamin.lasiewicz@wedc.org 

Ronda Anderson (2019)*  Jefferson City, MO       ronda.anderson@ded.mo.gov 

 

 

*Active, May 2019 

 

Note: Prior to 2018, the certification title was Certified Community Researcher (CCR). 
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